
Iona (0) -vs- Marist (0)
04/14/2024 at Poughkeepsie, NY (McCann Natatorium)

 
 

 

Date: 04/14/2024
Time: 5:35 PM
Site: Poughkeepsie, NY
Venue: McCann Natatorium

Goals By Period 1 2 3 4 Total
Iona 2 3 2 2 9
Marist 4 2 3 4 13

Scoring Summary

Period Time Team Type Scored By
1st 5:50 MC G Liana Hunt
1st 4:40 ION G Mia Tovar
1st 3:30 MC G Grace Markus
1st 2:40 MC G Paige Naegle
1st 2:20 ION G Mia Tovar
1st 0:20 MC G Ella Baumgarten
2nd 7:40 MC G Makalee Hansberger
2nd 6:09 MC G Makalee Hansberger
2nd 3:30 ION G Lily Graham
2nd 2:20 ION G Amelia Gonzalez
2nd 0:30 ION G Kaitlyn Williams
3rd 6:05 MC G Kendell De Beer
3rd 5:50 ION G Sadie Sallas
3rd 4:40 ION G Sadie Sallas
3rd 3:05 MC G Callaghan Browne
3rd 0:05 MC G Samantha Bentley
4th 7:40 MC G Kaylee Brard
4th 6:40 MC G Makalee Hansberger
4th 5:40 MC G Victoria Padilla
4th 4:40 MC G Victoria Padilla
4th 2:29 ION G Kaya Hart
4th 0:10 ION G Kaya Hart

Team Statistics

ION MC
Shots 34 13
Goals 9 13
Assists 7 0
Points 16 13
Exclusions 10 0
Steals 6 0
Sprints 3-1 1-3

Penalties
There were no penalty_stats in this game.



Individual
 
 
Iona 9

# Player SH G A PTS EX DEX STL FB Sprint
1A Zasha Soler 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0-0
1 Lilly  Morris 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0-0
2 Maleah Penman 0 0 1 1 0 0 0 0 0-0
4 Mia Tovar 7 2 0 2 0 0 0 0 0-1
5 Jori Aventurado 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0-0
6 Lily Graham 1 1 1 2 1 1 0 0 0-0
7 Amelia Gonzalez 4 1 1 2 2 1 0 0 0-0
9 Isabella  Adams 3 0 1 1 1 0 2 0 0-0
10 Addison Collins 2 0 0 0 1 1 0 0 0-0
13 Remy Ickes 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0-0
16 Kaitlyn Williams 1 1 0 1 0 1 0 0 0-0
17 Lea Preston 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0-0
18 Lola Trujillo 4 0 1 1 0 1 2 0 3-0
20 Sadie Sallas 5 2 0 2 1 2 0 1 0-0
23 Bella Morquecho 1 0 0 0 1 1 0 0 0-0
24 Kaya Hart 3 2 2 4 3 1 0 0 0-0

Totals 34 9 7 16 10 9 6 1 3-1

# Goalie Minutes GA Saves
1 Lilly  Morris 20:00 7 3
1A Zasha Soler 12:00 6 0

Totals 13 3

Marist 13

# Player SH G A PTS EX DEX STL FB Sprint
1 Ines Sanchez 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0-0
2 Paige Naegle 1 1 0 1 0 0 0 0 1-3
3 Grace Markus 1 1 0 1 0 0 0 0 0-0
4 Liana Hunt 1 1 0 1 0 0 0 0 0-0
5 Claudia Lee 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0-0
6 Lauren Kwan 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0-0
7 Ella Baumgarten 1 1 0 1 0 0 0 0 0-0
8 Emily Scheerer 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0-0
9 Alyssa Mullane 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0-0
10 Rachel Dean 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0-0

11
Makalee
Hansberger 3 3 0 3 0 0 0 0 0-0

15 Victoria Padilla 2 2 0 2 0 0 0 0 0-0
16 Kendell De Beer 1 1 0 1 0 0 0 0 0-0
18 Samantha Bentley 1 1 0 1 0 0 0 0 0-0
20 Callaghan Browne 1 1 0 1 0 0 0 0 0-0
21 Shinae Carrington 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0-0
22 Lela McCarroll 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0-0
24 Kaylee Brard 1 1 0 1 0 0 0 0 0-0

Totals 13 13 0 13 0 0 0 0 1-1

# Goalie Minutes GA Saves
1 Ines Sanchez 32:00 9 0

Totals 9 0


